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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender Seeding rank License Present

CYP TSAKUNOV Matvey DAMOKLIS 2008 R M 3.38 14752 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE ALEXIOU Prodromos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 M 3.34 11870 yes

ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios G.E.FLORINAS 2009 R M 3.42 13792 yes

ANGELOUDIS Christoforos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009 R M 3.50 15032 yes

ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.9 11437 yes

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.4 11170 yes

APSIS Alexandros O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R M 3.28 1319 yes

BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 M 3.15 12791 yes

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 M 3.17 12613 yes

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 M 3.10 12593 yes

CHATZIIOANNOU Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2009 R M 3.42 14632 yes

CHATZOPOULOS Konstantinos G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.19 11549 yes

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M 3.50 12390 yes

DIMAS Antonios DAMOKLIS 2009 R M 3.50 14006 Non

DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.25 14931 yes

DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2007 R M 3.18 13711 yes

GEORGIOU Vasileios M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009 M 3.42 13010 yes

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.2 11467 yes

GIAGKOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2008 R M 3.23 13793 yes

GIDAROS Christos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2007 M 3.36 13012 yes

GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 L M 3.3 11478 yes

GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 R M 3.8 12075 yes

GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009 M 3.39 13447 yes

KALAITZIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 R M 3.30 14320 Non

KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2006 R M 3.50 14669 yes

KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R M 3.13 13173 yes

KIASSOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 R M 3.50 15288 yes

KOULIERAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2008 M 4.9999 12109 Non

LORIDAS Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 R M 3.27 12969 yes

MANTZIAVRAS Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 M 3.50 13448 yes

MARLASIS Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009 M 3.36 13247 yes

MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006 R M 3.22 11588 yes

MEGAS Periklis O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 M 3.50 12793 yes

MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 L M 3.5 11766 yes

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2009 R M 3.32 12944 yes

MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2006 M 3.40 11176 yes

NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 M 3.16 12400 yes

ORFANIDIS Theodoros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009 M 4.9999 13003 Non

PANARETOS Georgios A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2009 R M 3.50 15144 yes

PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.24 11767 yes

PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 M 3.50 14338 yes
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Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender Seeding rank License Present

SGOUROS Avramios Spyridon G.E.FLORINAS 2006 L M 3.14 11884 Non

SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 L M 3.29 12951 yes

STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.11 11769 yes

STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007 M 3.33 11768 yes

STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008 R M 3.6 12224 yes

SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2007 M 3.12 12618 yes

TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 R M 3.21 12508 yes

TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009 M 3.50 13449 yes

TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006 R M 3.35 11177 yes

TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO 2009 R M 3.31 14374 yes

TSIORVALAS Rafail M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2008 R M 3.50 14670 yes

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006 R M 3.7 11305 yes

TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 L M 3.1 11591 yes

ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis G.E.FLORINAS 2007 R M 3.25 14598 yes

ZOULAKIS Efstathios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007 M 4.9999 12251 yes

  55 Participants (50 present)
 

HUN MALLANO Emilio Nimrod DAMOKLIS 2009 R M 4.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

3 Nations, 57 Participants (52 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 001 391.0 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

2. 3 002 297.0 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS M yes

3. 3 003 288.0 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

4. 3 004 263.0 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

5. 3 005 202.0 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

6. 3 006 194.0 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

7. 3 007 174.0 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

8. 3 008 163.0 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

9. 3 009 157.0 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

10. 3 010 153.0 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

11. 3 011 124.0 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

12. 3 012 111.0 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS M yes

13. 3 013 106.0 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

14. 3 014 104.0 GRE SGOUROS Avramios Spyridon G.E.FLORINAS M Non

15. 3 015 97.0 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

16. 3 016 95.0 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

17. 3 017 91.0 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

18. 3 018 91.0 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

19. 3 019 89.0 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Konstantinos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

20. 3 021 85.0 GRE TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

21. 3 022 79.0 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

22. 3 023 77.0 GRE GIAGKOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

23. 3 024 68.0 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

24. 3 025 60.0 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

25. 3 025 60.0 GRE ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis G.E.FLORINAS M yes

26. 3 027 57.0 GRE LORIDAS Marios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

27. 3 028 54.0 GRE APSIS Alexandros O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

28. 3 029 54.0 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

29. 3 030 50.0 GRE KALAITZIS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M Non

30. 3 031 45.0 GRE TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

31. 3 032 40.0 GRE MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

32. 3 033 37.0 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

33. 3 034 31.0 GRE ALEXIOU Prodromos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

34. 3 035 29.0 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS M yes

35. 3 036 25.0 GRE MARLASIS Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

36. 3 036 25.0 GRE GIDAROS Christos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes

37. 3 038 20.0 CYP TSAKUNOV Matvey DAMOKLIS M yes

38. 3 039 20.0 GRE GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

39. 3 040 13.0 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS M yes

40. 3 042 10.0 GRE CHATZIIOANNOU Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

41. 3 042 10.0 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

42. 3 042 10.0 GRE GEORGIOU Vasileios M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes

43. 3 050 0.0 GRE MEGAS Periklis O.X.GLYFADAS M yes
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PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

44. 3 050 0.0 GRE CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

45. 3 050 0.0 GRE ANGELOUDIS Christoforos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

46. 3 050 0.0 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

47. 3 050 0.0 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

48. 3 050 0.0 GRE KIASSOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

49. 3 050 0.0 GRE TSIORVALAS Rafail M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU M yes

50. 3 050 0.0 GRE KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS M yes

51. 3 050 0.0 GRE DIMAS Antonios DAMOKLIS M Non

52. 3 050 0.0 GRE PANARETOS Georgios A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS M yes

53. 3 050 0.0 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ORFANIDIS Theodoros A.X.I.A. ATHENS M Non

T 9 000 0.0 HUN MALLANO Emilio Nimrod DAMOKLIS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KOULIERAKIS Nikolaos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M Non

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ZOULAKIS Efstathios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U17
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 52 Participants

1 First round
15.01. 09:00

52 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

41 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.15% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
15.01. 11:00

Table of 64

41 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 15.01. 11:00

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2022] Hellenic Ranking Foil Men's U17
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BABALIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V 0 V V V V 5 25 10 0.833 15 2.
TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon GRE DAMOKLIS 2 2 0 V 4 2 V 2 18 21 0.333 -3 5.
TZOVANIS Artemios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 V V V V V V 6 30 0 1.000 30 1.
MARLASIS Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 1 0 0 0 1 V 1 7 26 0.167 -19 6.
DOUMTSIS Angelos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 1 V 0 V V V 4 21 14 0.667 7 3.
TSIORVALAS Rafail GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 1 V 0 V 0 V 3 16 18 0.500 -2 4.
PANARETOS Georgios GRE A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 7 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2

PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STAMELLOS Konstantinos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V 0 V V V V 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 4 1 V V V V 4 25 13 0.667 12 3.
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
STAMELLOS Panagiotis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 2 1 1 V 3 1 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
PLATIS Dimitrios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos GRE A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 6 1 1 0 V V 1 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.
GIDAROS Christos GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 7 2 1 2 V V V 3 20 19 0.500 1 4.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 3

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKIKAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V V V 4 V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
BATAGIANNIS Vasileios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 1 4 V 4 V 2 19 23 0.400 -4 3.
CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 2 V V 1 2 2 15 22 0.400 -7 5.
CHATZOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 3 4 3 0 3 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
TSAKUNOV Matvey CYP DAMOKLIS 5 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
ALEXIOU Prodromos GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 6 0 4 V V 1 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
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Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5

DOUDOS Dimitrios, GRE G.E.FLORINAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 4 V V V V V 5 29 8 0.833 21 2.
MATSAGKOS Ioannis GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 V V V V V V 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
CHATZIIOANNOU Dimitrios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 0 1 V 2 0 2 1 10 27 0.167 -17 6.
MALLANO Emilio Nimrod HUN DAMOKLIS 5 0 3 V V V 1 3 19 21 0.500 -2 4.
MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas
Dimitrios

GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 1 3 V V 1 2 2 17 21 0.333 -4 5.

NTOUKA Nikolaos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 7 2 2 V V V V 4 24 15 0.667 9 3.

Poule 5 09:00 | Piste 8

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MEINTANIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V V V V V / 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 2 1 3 V V V / 3 19 14 0.600 5 2.
KEKEZIDIS Efstathios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 V 1 V V / 3 18 13 0.600 5 3.
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 0 1 V V V / 3 16 15 0.600 1 4.
MEGAS Periklis GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 1 3 0 1 1 / 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
MOURMOURIS Andreas GRE A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 6 3 0 0 3 V / 1 11 21 0.200 -10 5.
ZOULAKIS Efstathios GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 7 / / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 7.

Poule 6 09:00 | Piste 9

BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

STAVRAKIS Michael GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 2 0 4 V 2 1 13 24 0.200 -11 6.
GIAGKOS Christos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 3 2 V 4 V V 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 1 V V V 3 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
SMYRNIS Nikolaos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 2 4 3 3 V 1 17 24 0.200 -7 5.
SVISTOUNOV Maxim GRE ACHAIKOS 6 0 V 0 V 4 2 14 20 0.400 -6 4.

Poule 7 09:00 | Piste 11

CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V V V V 2 4 22 7 0.800 15 2.
MANTZIAVRAS Marios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 0 V 0 0 0 1 5 23 0.200 -18 5.
GEORGIOU Vasileios GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 0 3 1 3 0 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
DIMITROPOULOS Romanos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 1 V V V 3 3 19 12 0.600 7 3.
APSIS Alexandros GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 1 V V 1 1 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4.
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
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Poule 8 09:00 | Piste 12

ILIADIS Dimitrios, GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

LORIDAS Marios GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 1 V 2 V 2 V 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
KIASSOS Christos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 0 0 1 0 V 1 6 23 0.200 -17 5.
ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 V V V 1 V 4 21 9 0.800 12 2.
ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 4 V 1 2 V 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
GKOUMAS Antonios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
ANGELOUDIS Christoforos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 6 1 3 1 3 2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 0 1.000 30 Q

2 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

3 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

4 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

7 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q

8 CYP TSAKUNOV Matvey DAMOKLIS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

9 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 29 8 0.833 21 Q

10 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15 Q

11 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q

12 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 22 7 0.800 15 Q

13 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

14 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 21 9 0.800 12 Q

15 GRE TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 13 0.667 12 Q

16 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 15 0.667 9 Q

17 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 21 14 0.667 7 Q

18 GRE GIAGKOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

19 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 12 0.600 7 Q

20 GRE TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 14 0.600 5 Q

21 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

22 GRE LORIDAS Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4 Q

23 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

24 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

25 GRE GIDAROS Christos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 6 20 19 0.500 1 Q

26 HUN MALLANO Emilio Nimrod DAMOKLIS 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2 Q

27 GRE TSIORVALAS Rafail M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2 Q

28 GRE ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

29 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4 Q

30 GRE ALEXIOU Prodromos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

31 GRE APSIS Alexandros O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 Q

32 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6 Q

33 GRE CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7 Q

34 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3 Q

35 GRE MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4 Q

36 GRE KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 Q

37 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7 Q

38 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10 Q

39 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

40 GRE KIASSOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 6 23 0.200 -17 Q

41 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 5 23 0.200 -18 Q

42 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 E
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43 GRE GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 6 10 27 0.167 -17 E

44 GRE MARLASIS Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 6 7 26 0.167 -19 E

45 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Konstantinos G.E.FLORINAS 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 E

46 GRE ANGELOUDIS Christoforos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 E

47 GRE GEORGIOU Vasileios M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

48 GRE MEGAS Periklis O.X.GLYFADAS 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

49 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

49 GRE CHATZIIOANNOU Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 E

51 GRE PANARETOS Georgios A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 E

9999 GRE ZOULAKIS Efstathios A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 6 6 30 0 1.000 30

2 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

3 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

4 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 7 1.000 18

5 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 T4

6 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 T4

7 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 6 6 30 14 1.000 16

8 CYP TSAKUNOV Matvey DAMOKLIS 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

9 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 29 8 0.833 21

10 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 10 0.833 15

11 GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 5 6 25 14 0.833 11

12 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 22 7 0.800 15

13 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

14 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 21 9 0.800 12

15 GRE TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 25 13 0.667 12

16 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 4 6 24 15 0.667 9

17 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 21 14 0.667 7

18 GRE GIAGKOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

19 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 12 0.600 7

20 GRE TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

21 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 18 13 0.600 5

22 GRE LORIDAS Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

23 GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

24 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

25 GRE GIDAROS Christos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 6 20 19 0.500 1

26 HUN MALLANO Emilio Nimrod DAMOKLIS 3 6 19 21 0.500 -2

27 GRE TSIORVALAS Rafail M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 3 6 16 18 0.500 -2

28 GRE ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

29 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4

30 GRE ALEXIOU Prodromos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

31 GRE APSIS Alexandros O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5

32 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2 5 14 20 0.400 -6

33 GRE CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7

34 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2 6 18 21 0.333 -3

35 GRE MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2 6 17 21 0.333 -4

36 GRE KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12

37 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 17 24 0.200 -7

38 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 1 5 11 21 0.200 -10

39 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11

40 GRE KIASSOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 6 23 0.200 -17

41 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 5 23 0.200 -18



 (GRE)
15.01.2023 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Foil Men's U17
Individual

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2022.9.7 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     16.01.2023 23:42 1 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 11:00

33
CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

32
SVISTOUNOV Maxim
ACHAIKOS

GRE   6

  R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

17
DOUMTSIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
NTOUKA Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

 

9
APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 11:00

41
MANTZIAVRAS Marios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   7

24
ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sun 11:40

25
GIDAROS Christos
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   V

40
KIASSOS Christos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   5

  R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
TSAKUNOV Matvey
DAMOKLIS

CYP  

 

Piste 2 Sun 11:50

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos (33)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   2

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 11:50

DOUMTSIS Angelos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   11

NTOUKA Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 12

Piste 2 Sun 12:00

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   1

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 12:10

GIDAROS Christos
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   7

TSAKUNOV Matvey
DAMOKLIS

CYP   V

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 12:40

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

NTOUKA Nikolaos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   4

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 12:40

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

TSAKUNOV Matvey
DAMOKLIS

CYP   3

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 13:20

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil (9)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   3

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)
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5
MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 11:00

37
SMYRNIS Nikolaos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   6

28
ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)

 

21
KEKEZIDIS Efstathios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

13
GKIKAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

  Piste 8 Sun 11:00

29
BATAGIANNIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

36
KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos
A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS

GRE   2

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sun 11:50

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   5

Piste 1 Sun 12:00

KEKEZIDIS Efstathios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   13

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

Piste 5 Sun 12:00

GKIKAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   3

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:10

BATAGIANNIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   9

GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

Piste 7 Sun 12:40

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 12:40

GKIKAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   12

GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V 14

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 13:20

MEINTANIS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

GKOUMAS Antonios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   12

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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3
CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sun 11:00

35
MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

30
ALEXIOU Prodromos
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   8

  R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

 

19
DIMITROPOULOS Romanos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

11
STAMELLOS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   A

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
LORIDAS Marios
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 11 Sun 11:00

27
TSIORVALAS Rafail
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU

GRE   14

38
MOURMOURIS Andreas
A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS

GRE   V

  R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
STAVRAKIS Michael
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 5 Sun 11:50

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios (35)
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   5

Piste 7 Sun 11:50

DIMITROPOULOS Romanos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   14

ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 7 Sun 12:00

STAMELLOS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

LORIDAS Marios
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   8

R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 12:00

MOURMOURIS Andreas (38)
A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS

GRE   11

STAVRAKIS Michael
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

Piste 11 Sun 12:40

CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   11

ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 12:40

STAMELLOS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   13

STAVRAKIS Michael
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   12

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 9 Sun 13:20

ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros (14)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   0

STAMELLOS Konstantinos (11)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   A

R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
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7
MATSAGKOS Ioannis
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sun 11:00

39
TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   2

26
MALLANO Emilio Nimrod
DAMOKLIS

HUN   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

 

23
PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   A

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
BABALIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

 

15
TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
GIAGKOS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 11:20

31
APSIS Alexandros
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

34
TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon
DAMOKLIS

GRE   14

  R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

 

Piste 11 Sun 11:50

MATSAGKOS Ioannis
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   V

MALLANO Emilio Nimrod
DAMOKLIS

HUN   8

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 11:50

PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   A

BABALIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   0

R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 11 Sun 12:00

TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   10

GIAGKOS Christos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 12:00

APSIS Alexandros
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   4

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 12:40

MATSAGKOS Ioannis
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   12

BABALIS Vasileios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 13:00

GIAGKOS Christos (18)
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   8

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)

Piste 12 Sun 13:20

BABALIS Vasileios (10)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 2 Sun 14:10

1
TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

4
MEINTANIS Dimitrios (5)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   5

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste 5 Sun 14:10

3
ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros (14)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   7

2
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sun 14:40

TZOVANIS Artemios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   6

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE) / V: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

2 GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

3 GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

3 GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

Table of 8

5 GRE GKOUMAS Antonios A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

6 GRE APOSTOLOPOULOS Emmanouil A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

7 GRE BABALIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

8 MED GRE STAMELLOS Konstantinos (Direct elimination) A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

Table of 16

9 GRE CHATZIGIANNIS Maximilianos A.O.X. EGALEO 2008

10 GRE STAVRAKIS Michael A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

11 GRE MATSAGKOS Ioannis E.A.XIFASKIAS 2006

12 CYP TSAKUNOV Matvey DAMOKLIS 2008

13 GRE TSOUTSOPLIDIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

14 GRE GKIKAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2006

15 GRE NTOUKA Nikolaos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

16 GRE GIAGKOS Christos G.E.FLORINAS 2008

Table of 32

17 GRE TOULAKIS MARKAKIS Christos A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

18 GRE DOUMTSIS Angelos G.E.FLORINAS 2007

19 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Romanos G.E.FLORINAS 2006

20 GRE TSENTIDIS Fotios Orfeas A.O.X. EGALEO 2009

21 GRE KEKEZIDIS Efstathios G.E.FLORINAS 2006

22 GRE LORIDAS Marios O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

23 MED GRE PAPARGYRIOU Ioannis (Direct elimination) A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

24 GRE ALEXOPOULOS Dionysios G.E.FLORINAS 2009

25 GRE GIDAROS Christos M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2007

26 HUN MALLANO Emilio Nimrod DAMOKLIS 2009

27 GRE ZOGRAFOS Themistoklis G.E.FLORINAS 2007

28 GRE BATAGIANNIS Vasileios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

29 GRE APSIS Alexandros O.X.GLYFADAS 2008

30 GRE CHIOTELIS Aris Charalampos O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

31 GRE MICHALOPOULOS Achilleas Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

32 GRE MOURMOURIS Andreas A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2006

Table of 64

33 GRE TSIORVALAS Rafail M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2008

34 GRE ALEXIOU Prodromos A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007

35 GRE SVISTOUNOV Maxim ACHAIKOS 2007
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36 GRE TRIVIZAS Nikolaos-Spyridon DAMOKLIS 2006

37 GRE KARAVASILIS Nikolaos-Angelos A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2006

38 GRE SMYRNIS Nikolaos O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

39 GRE TRIANTAFYLLIDIS Savvas Efraim A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009

40 GRE KIASSOS Christos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

41 GRE MANTZIAVRAS Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2008

First round

42 GRE STAMELLOS Panagiotis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

43 GRE GLYKOPOULOS Aristeidis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009

44 GRE MARLASIS Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009

45 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Konstantinos G.E.FLORINAS 2006

46 GRE ANGELOUDIS Christoforos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2009

47 GRE GEORGIOU Vasileios M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2009

48 GRE MEGAS Periklis O.X.GLYFADAS 2009

49 GRE PLATIS Dimitrios O.X.GLYFADAS 2007

49 GRE CHATZIIOANNOU Dimitrios G.E.FLORINAS 2009

51 GRE PANARETOS Georgios A.S.A.O. KERKYRAS 2009

MED GRE ZOULAKIS Efstathios (First round) A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2007
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName Poolsz A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 1 1 1 1 1 1 0/1 6 1 0

ANDRIOPOULOS Ioannis 1 3 1 1 6 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 1 2 2 1 7 0 0

N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

N DOUDOS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE TZOVANIS Artemios A.O.X. EGALEO 2006

Silver GRE GEROSIDERIS Sotiris G.E.FLORINAS 2006

Bronze GRE ANTONIOU Xenophon-Zefyros A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007

Bronze GRE MEINTANIS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2007


